
Aerial Rescue 
Competitor Final Score Rank
Austin Ahart ( 43.33)                  1

Aaron Kiefer ( 42.33)                  2

Samuel Agoitia ( 42.00)                  3

Brady Paselk ( 41.67)                  4

Jesse Taylor ( 41.33)                  5

Dallas Stephens ( 41.00)                  6

Alex Mullock ( 40.67)                  7

Dakoda Reynolds ( 40.67)                  8

Will Branch ( 40.67)                  9

Max Prugger ( 40.33)                  10

Brett Kirchhoff ( 39.00)                  11

Edmund (EJ) Turner ( 39.00)                  12

Jonathan Walker (Matt Starks) ( 39.00)                  13

Joseph Borges ( 39.00)                  14

Luis Segoviano ( 39.00)                  15

Ephraim Taylor ( 38.67)                  16

Kaleb Puckett ( 38.67)                  17

Kaleb Locke ( 38.33)                  18

Levi Parkin ( 38.33)                  19

Casey Tavares ( 38.00)                  20

Elliot Taylor ( 37.00)                  21

Mark Cummins ( 37.00)                  22

Joseph Gutierrez ( 36.33)                  23

Joshua Anderson ( 36.33)                  24

Clint Taylor ( 35.00)                  25

Chris Johnson ( 33.66)                  26

Mitch Elkins ( 32.33)                  27

Devan Johnston ( 31.67)                  28

Richard Farbro ( 29.00)                  29

Dalton Peterson ( 25.67)                  30

Cort Westfall ( 24.67)                  31

Taylor Beezley ( 19.00)                  32

Jason Cutler ( 17.00)                  33

Ross Steinmann ( 14.67)                  34

Lee Kemp ( 9.67)                    35

Adian McKee ( 9.33)                    36

Brandon Lenherr ( 9.33)                    37

Brad Clapper ( 8.00)                    38

Corey Adelson ( 8.00)                    39

Sean Wuelling  N/A 40



Work Climb
Competitor Final Score Rank
Joseph Borges ( 66.33)                  1

Edmund (EJ) Turner ( 57.74)                  2

Luis Segoviano ( 50.61)                  3

Brady Paselk ( 50.01)                  4

Dallas Stephens ( 49.44)                  5

Ephraim Taylor ( 48.89)                  6

Austin Ahart ( 47.50)                  7

Casey Tavares ( 47.05)                  8

Brett Kirchhoff ( 46.51)                  9

Devan Johnston ( 43.82)                  10

Jesse Taylor ( 42.15)                  11

Kaleb Locke ( 42.09)                  12

Kaleb Puckett ( 40.55)                  13

Aaron Kiefer ( 39.91)                  14

Joseph Gutierrez ( 39.79)                  15

Jonathan Walker (Matt Starks) ( 38.73)                  16

Samuel Agoitia ( 37.26)                  17

Elliot Taylor ( 36.36)                  18

Brad Clapper ( 33.35)                  19

Will Branch ( 29.33)                  20

Dalton Peterson ( 26.00)                  21

Levi Parkin ( 25.67)                  22

Max Prugger ( 25.33)                  23

Cort Westfall ( 25.33)                  24

Mark Cummins ( 25.00)                  25

Joshua Anderson ( 25.00)                  26

Chris Johnson ( 24.33)                  27

Jason Cutler ( 23.00)                  28

Corey Adelson ( 22.00)                  29

Alex Mullock ( 21.33)                  30

Richard Farbro ( 21.33)                  31

Dakoda Reynolds ( 19.00)                  32

Clint Taylor ( 15.00)                  33

Mitch Elkins ( 15.00)                  34

Adian McKee ( 14.33)                  35

Taylor Beezley ( 13.67)                  36

Ross Steinmann ( 13.33)                  37

Brandon Lenherr ( 11.00)                  38

Lee Kemp  DQ 39

Sean Wuelling  N/A 40



Master's 
Competitor Final Score Rank
Edmund (EJ) Turner ( 87.30)                  1

Will Branch ( 82.80)                  2

Ephraim Taylor ( 81.66)                  3

Jesse Taylor ( 81.00)                  4

Aaron Kiefer ( 81.00)                  5

Luis Segoviano ( 80.33)                  6

Max Prugger ( 80.11)                  7

Mark Cummins ( 79.11)                  8

Joseph Borges ( 78.55)                  9

Austin Ahart ( 76.00)                  10

Cort Westfall ( 75.77)                  11

Casey Tavares ( 74.55)                  12

Dallas Stephens ( 71.33)                  13

Brett Kirchhoff ( 71.00)                  14

Jonathan Walker (Matt Starks) ( 70.00)                  15

Richard Farbro ( 67.88)                  16

Mitch Elkins ( 67.88)                  17

Brady Paselk ( 67.55)                  18

Samuel Agoitia ( 66.33)                  19

Devan Johnston ( 65.00)                  20

Alex Mullock ( 58.33)                  21

Dalton Peterson ( 55.88)                  22

Kaleb Puckett ( 54.22)                  23

Taylor Beezley ( 51.10)                  24

Elliot Taylor ( 49.00)                  25

Chris Johnson ( 47.20)                  26

Joseph Gutierrez ( 46.88)                  27

Kaleb Locke ( 44.77)                  28

Corey Adelson ( 41.11)                  29

Levi Parkin ( 36.44)                  30

Brandon Lenherr ( 34.66)                  31

Clint Taylor ( 30.33)                  32

Adian McKee ( 30.33)                  33

Joshua Anderson ( 29.33)                  34

Ross Steinmann ( 29.22)                  35

Lee Kemp ( 26.60)                  36

Jason Cutler ( 23.77)                  37

Brad Clapper ( 21.77)                  38

Dakoda Reynolds  DQ 39

Sean Wuelling  N/A 40



Final Score
Competitor Final Score Rank
Edmund (EJ) Turner ( 184.04)                1

Joseph Borges ( 183.88)                2

Luis Segoviano ( 169.94)                3

Ephraim Taylor ( 169.22)                4

Austin Ahart ( 166.83)                5

Jesse Taylor ( 164.48)                6

Aaron Kiefer ( 163.24)                7

Dallas Stephens ( 161.77)                8

Casey Tavares ( 159.60)                9

Brady Paselk ( 159.23)                10

Brett Kirchhoff ( 156.51)                11

Will Branch ( 152.80)                12

Jonathan Walker (Matt Starks) ( 147.73)                13

Max Prugger ( 145.77)                14

Samuel Agoitia ( 145.59)                15

Mark Cummins ( 141.11)                16

Devan Johnston ( 140.49)                17

Kaleb Puckett ( 133.44)                18

Cort Westfall ( 125.77)                19

Kaleb Locke ( 125.19)                20

Joseph Gutierrez ( 123.00)                21

Elliot Taylor ( 122.36)                22

Alex Mullock ( 120.33)                23

Richard Farbro ( 118.21)                24

Mitch Elkins ( 115.21)                25

Dalton Peterson ( 107.55)                26

Chris Johnson ( 105.19)                27

Levi Parkin ( 100.44)                28

Joshua Anderson ( 90.66)                  29

Taylor Beezley ( 83.77)                  30

Clint Taylor ( 80.33)                  31

Corey Adelson ( 71.11)                  32

Jason Cutler ( 63.77)                  33

Brad Clapper ( 63.12)                  34

Dakoda Reynolds ( 59.67)                  35

Ross Steinmann ( 57.22)                  36

Brandon Lenherr ( 54.99)                  37

Adian McKee ( 53.99)                  38

Lee Kemp ( 36.27)                  39

Sean Wuelling  N/A 40



Final Scores 12-Jun-21 TO - Timed Out

Group Competitor Aerial Rescue Work Climb Master's Overall Score
A Aaron Kiefer ( 42.33)                         ( 39.91)                    ( 81.00)                     ( 163.24)                      

A Adian McKee ( 9.33)                           ( 14.33)                    ( 30.33)                     ( 53.99)                        

A Alex Mullock ( 40.67)                         ( 21.33)                    ( 58.33)                     ( 120.33)                      

A Austin Ahart ( 43.33)                         ( 47.50)                    ( 76.00)                     ( 166.83)                      

A Brad Clapper ( 8.00)                           ( 33.35)                    ( 21.77)                     ( 63.12)                        

A Brady Paselk ( 41.67)                         ( 50.01)                    ( 67.55)                     ( 159.23)                      

A Brandon Lenherr ( 9.33)                           ( 11.00)                    ( 34.66)                     ( 54.99)                        

A Brett Kirchhoff ( 39.00)                         ( 46.51)                    ( 71.00)                     ( 156.51)                      

A Casey Tavares ( 38.00)                         ( 47.05)                    ( 74.55)                     ( 159.60)                      

A Chris Johnson ( 33.66)                         ( 24.33)                    ( 47.20)                     ( 105.19)                      

A Clint Taylor ( 35.00)                         ( 15.00)                    ( 30.33)                     ( 80.33)                        

A Corey Adelson ( 8.00)                           ( 22.00)                    ( 41.11)                     ( 71.11)                        

B Cort Westfall ( 24.67)                         ( 25.33)                    ( 75.77)                     ( 125.77)                      

B Dakoda Reynolds ( 40.67)                         ( 19.00)                     DQ ( 59.67)                        

B Dallas Stephens ( 41.00)                         ( 49.44)                    ( 71.33)                     ( 161.77)                      

B Dalton Peterson ( 25.67)                         ( 26.00)                    ( 55.88)                     ( 107.55)                      

B Devan Johnston ( 31.67)                         ( 43.82)                    ( 65.00)                     ( 140.49)                      

B Edmund (EJ) Turner ( 39.00)                         ( 57.74)                    ( 87.30)                     ( 184.04)                      

B Elliot Taylor ( 37.00)                         ( 36.36)                    ( 49.00)                     ( 122.36)                      

B Ephraim Taylor ( 38.67)                         ( 48.89)                    ( 81.66)                     ( 169.22)                      

B Jason Cutler ( 17.00)                         ( 23.00)                    ( 23.77)                     ( 63.77)                        

B Jesse Taylor ( 41.33)                         ( 42.15)                    ( 81.00)                     ( 164.48)                      

B Jonathan Walker (Matt Starks) ( 39.00)                         ( 38.73)                    ( 70.00)                     ( 147.73)                      

B Joseph Borges ( 39.00)                         ( 66.33)                    ( 78.55)                     ( 183.88)                      

B Joseph Gutierrez ( 36.33)                         ( 39.79)                    ( 46.88)                     ( 123.00)                      

B Joshua Anderson ( 36.33)                         ( 25.00)                    ( 29.33)                     ( 90.66)                        

C Kaleb Locke ( 38.33)                         ( 42.09)                    ( 44.77)                     ( 125.19)                      

C Kaleb Puckett ( 38.67)                         ( 40.55)                    ( 54.22)                     ( 133.44)                      

C Lee Kemp ( 9.67)                            DQ ( 26.60)                     ( 36.27)                        

C Levi Parkin ( 38.33)                         ( 25.67)                    ( 36.44)                     ( 100.44)                      

C Luis Segoviano ( 39.00)                         ( 50.61)                    ( 80.33)                     ( 169.94)                      

C Mark Cummins ( 37.00)                         ( 25.00)                    ( 79.11)                     ( 141.11)                      

C Max Prugger ( 40.33)                         ( 25.33)                    ( 80.11)                     ( 145.77)                      

C Mitch Elkins ( 32.33)                         ( 15.00)                    ( 67.88)                     ( 115.21)                      

C Richard Farbro ( 29.00)                         ( 21.33)                    ( 67.88)                     ( 118.21)                      

C Ross Steinmann ( 14.67)                         ( 13.33)                    ( 29.22)                     ( 57.22)                        

C Samuel Agoitia ( 42.00)                         ( 37.26)                    ( 66.33)                     ( 145.59)                      

C Sean Wuelling  N/A  N/A  N/A  N/A 

C Taylor Beezley ( 19.00)                         ( 13.67)                    ( 51.10)                     ( 83.77)                        

A Will Branch ( 40.67)                         ( 29.33)                    ( 82.80)                     ( 152.80)                      


